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2007: NH 2326(1)
I

1982: F 025-1(22)S

1962: F 025-1(8)

1957: APP 20/57

1954: F 54(3) Approach

1931: Unknown

1926: FAP 54-B
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DESCRIPTION BLOCK

Culvert 15:

Culvert - 1962

Structure No. 300025001514071
Length: 6'

Under Clearance: 3.5'

Facility Carried: VT103

Bridge Type: ACCGMPA
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State

Bridge 16:

Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1962
Structure No. 200025001614072
Length: 162’

Width: 30.2'

Facility Carried: VT 00103 ML

Bridge Type: 3 SPAN ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: WILLIAMS RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State

Speed Zone
5200
2012 >
5200
2011 >
5100
AADT Counts 2010 q
5000
2009 >
4900
\ 2008 >
2012
2011 oo
Crash Locations 010 O 0
2009
\_ 2008 O
a Historic Projects Functional Class Curves Road Widths AADT Mileage by Functional Class By Sheet Mileage by Town By Sheet
" Retreatment o Bituminous W Gravel i 1| c—7 12 17 —Lef 0 (count 025-1 2 - Rural - Principal Arterial 0.730 CHESTER - V103-1407 0.73 of 9.73
[ Resurface Concrete Surface Treated m— Right P DISTRICT TOWN Date: 05/22/14 ROUTE
1 Unknown | Bituminous N Gravel — 2 8 14 19
=l Bituminous Mix Macadam T Plant Mix ¢ 1 16 Grad Traffic Counters Crash Locations VT-103
: : Cold Plane and Reclaimed Base rades 2 Of 2
m Skinny Mix === Bituminous i and Bituminous Speed Zones m— grade up (counter ID) . Fatal D Property Damage Only . ETE mi|eage:
PUPCLALLACH i i Concrete SPEED| [SPEED| [SPEED SPEED| [SPEED SPEED| [SPEED| [SPEED| [SPEED H 2 CHESTER TWN mllea e.
s Bituminous Seal Concrete mm— grade down O injury Unknown Crash Type ge: 15.753 to 16.483
\_ B Concrete 25/130/135/140/ 145/ [30] [55] |60/ |65 Total Mileage: 0.730 mi Total Mileage: 0.73 mi 9.0t09.73

\

For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT 05633-5001 Telephone: 802-828-2600.



